The CheerExpo Hartford, February 14-15, 2026

Conneticut Convention Center 100 Columbus Blvd, Hartford, CT 06103

Saturday Schedule

Gym Name Team Name Division Perform
Athletix United Gold Dragons TheOpen Cheer Prep Level 2.2 Senior 10:00
USA Wildcats Thunder USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition Level 21 Junior 10:05
413 Cheer Code Green USASF Novice - Exhibition Level 1w/R Tiny 10:10
Athletix United Tiny Gold Rush USASF Cheer Novice Level Tw/R  Tiny 10:15
World Cup Saturn The Open Cheer Prep - Exhibition  Level 1.1 Junior 10:20
World Cup Sunnies The Open Cheer Prep - Exhibition  Level 2.1 Junior 10:25
World Cup Stardust The Open Cheer Prep - Exhibition  Level 1.1 Mini 10:30
413 Cheer Code Pink USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition Level 11 Youth 10:35
Elite Royalty Allstars Crown Chasers USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition Level 1.1 Youth 10:40
B USA Wildcats Legacy USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition Level 2.2 Junior 10:45
g Athletix United Youth on Fire USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth Flex 10:50
(=l Cheer Athletics Rochester Times Square Tigers USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Mini 10:55
-g USA Wildcats Glory Girls USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth 1:00
g Arcane Athletics Inferno USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Youth 11:05
) 110

Judges Break

1:15
USA Wildcats Untamed USASF Cheer Worlds Level 6 Ul8 NT COED 11:20
BSRI Revenge USASF Cheer Worlds Level 6 UI8 NT COED 1:25
Athletix United Spirit Fire USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition Level 1.1 Mini 1n:30
BSRI Youth Riot USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Youth 1:35
Athletix United Dragonflies USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Youth 1n:40
Cheer Athletics Rochester TaxiCats USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Youth 1m:45
413 Cheer CODE BLUE USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Youth 1:50
World Cup Space Force The Open Cheer Elite Level 1 Mini 1n:55
Judges Break 12:00
12:05
Athletix United Heart of Gold TheOpen Cheer Novice - Exhibition Level 1w/R  Mini Novice 12:10
Elite Royalty Allstars J2 Dynasty USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior 12:15
413 cheer CODE RED USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior 12:20
USA Wildcats Cheetahs USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex - D1 12:25
Cheer Athletics Rochester Manhattan Cats USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex - D1 12:30
Intensity Cheer Elite Coven USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex - D2 12:35
BSRI Lethal USASF Cheer Elite Level 2 Junior Flex - D2 12:40
(e W Athletix United Hot Tamales USASF Cheer Elite Level 4 Senior 12:45
E USA Wildcats Cc4 USASF Cheer Elite Level 4 Senior 12:50
[l Cheer Sport Sharks New England  Obsession USASF Cheer Elite Level 4.2 Senior 12:55
.2 1:00
g Judges Break 105
8 USA Wildcats Juco USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex 110
BSRI Savage USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex 115
Athletix United Spitfires USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior Flex 1:20
World Cup Guardians TheOpen Cheer Elite Level 3 Junior 1:25
Intensity Cheer Elite Senior Spice USASF Cheer Elite Level 1 Senior 1:30
Judges Break 1:35
Cheer Athletics Rochester AlleyKatz USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior Coed 1:40
USA Wildcats Senior Red USASF Cheer Elite Level 3 Senior 1:45
BSRI Fearless TheOpen Cheer Elite Level 5 Senior Coed 1:50



Session One

Session Two

Session Three

The CheerExpo Hartford, February 14-15, 2026

Gym Name

Elite Royalty Allstars
NorthEnd Royalty
USA Wildcats

413 Cheer

Athletix United

USA Wildcats
Athletix United

413 Cheer

Elite Royallty Allstars
USA Wildcats

USA Wildcats

World Cup

World Cup

World Cup
NorthEnd Royalty
USA Wildcats
Athletix United

Athletix United

World Cup

World Cup

Cheer Athletics Rochester
Athletix United

USA Wildcats

Arcane Athletics

BSRI

USA Wildcats

413 cheer

Cheer Athletics Rochester
Athletix United

BSRI

World Cup

Elite Royalty Allstars

413 cheer

USA Wildcats

Cheer Athletics Rochester
Intensity Cheer Elite

BSRI

USA Wildcats

Athletix United

Cheer Sport Sharks New England
World Cup

USA Wildcats

BSRI

Athletix United

Intensity Cheer Elite
World Cup

USA Wildcats

Cheer Athletics Rochester
USA Wildcats

BSRI

Conneticut Convention Center

Team Name
Crown Chasers
Purple Reign
Sassycats
Code Pink
Spirit Fire

IBK

Tiny Gold Rush
Code Green
Tiny Tiaras
Legacy

Diva cats
Saturn
Sunnies
Stardust

Royal Divas
Thunder

Gold Dragons

Heart of Gold
Cosmos
Angels
Times Square Tigers
Youth on Fire
Glory Girls
Inferno
Revenge
Untamed
CODE BLUE
TaxiCats
Dragonflies
Youth Riot

Session One Awards 11:40 AM

Space Force

J2 Dynasty
CODE RED
Cheetahs
Manhattan Cats
Coven

Lethal

c4

Hot Tamales
Obsession

Guardians

Session Two Awards 12:55 PM

Juco
Savage
Spitfires
Senior Spice
Cosmos
Firecrackers
AlleyKatz
Senior Red

Fearless

Sunday Schedule

USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Novice
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Novice
TheOpen Cheer Prep
TheOpen Cheer Prep
TheOpen Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
USASF Cheer Prep
TheOpen Cheer Prep

Judges Break

TheOpen Cheer Novice

TheOpen Cheer Elite

TheOpen Cheer Novice

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Worlds
USASF Cheer Worlds
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite

TheOpen Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
TheOpen Cheer Elite

USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
TheOpen Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Exibition
USASF Cheer Elite
USASF Cheer Elite
TheOpen Cheer Elite

100 Columbus Blvd, Hartford, CT 06103

Division
Level 11 Youth
Level 11 Youth
Level 11 Youth
Level 1.2 Youth
Level 11 Mini
Level Tw/R  Tiny
Level Tw/R  Tiny
Level lw/R  Tiny Novice
Level lw/R  Tiny Novice
Level 2.2 Junior
Level TW/R  Mini
Level 11 Junior
Level 2.1 Junior
Level 11 Mini
Level 11 Senior
Level 2.1 Junior
Level 2.2 Senior
Level Tw/R  Mini Novice
Level 4 Senior Coed
Level lw/R  Tiny Novice
Level 1 Mini
Level 2 Youth Flex
Level 2 Youth
Level 2 Youth
Level 6 U18 NT COED
Level 6 U18 NT COED
Level 1 Youth
Level 1 Youth
Level 1 Youth
Level 1 Youth
Level 1 Mini
Level 2 Junior
Level 2 Junior
Level 2 Junior Flex - DI
Level 2 Junior Flex - DI
Level 2 Junior Flex - D2
Level 2 Junior Flex - D2
Level 4 Senior
Level 4 Senior
Level 4.2 Senior
Level 3 Junior
Level 3 Junior Flex
Level 3 Junior Flex
Level 3 Junior Flex
Level 1 Senior
Level 4 Senior Coed
All Levels Any Age
Level 3 Senior Coed
Level 3 Senior
Level 5 Senior Coed

Session Three Awards 2:30 PM

Perform
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
9:45
9:50
9:55

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:25
10:30
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
11.00
11:05
1n:10
1n:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
11:50
11:55
12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:.05
110
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25



