

The CheerExpo Hartford, February 14-15, 2026

Conneticut Convention Center 100 Columbus Blvd, Hartford, CT 06103

Saturday Schedule

Session One

Session Two

Gym Name	Team Name	Division			Perform
Athletix United	Gold Dragons	TheOpen Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Senior	10:00
USA Wildcats	Thunder	USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 2.1	Junior	10:05
413 Cheer	Code Green	USASF Novice - Exhibition	Level 1 w/R	Tiny	10:10
Athletix United	Tiny Gold Rush	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny	10:15
World Cup	Saturn	The Open Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 1.1	Junior	10:20
World Cup	Sunnies	The Open Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 2.1	Junior	10:25
World Cup	Stardust	The Open Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 1.1	Mini	10:30
413 Cheer	Code Pink	USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 1.1	Youth	10:35
Elite Royalty Allstars	Crown Chasers	USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 1.1	Youth	10:40
USA Wildcats	Legacy	USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 2.2	Junior	10:45
Athletix United	Youth on Fire	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth Flex	10:50
Cheer Athletics Rochester	Times Square Tigers	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	10:55
USA Wildcats	Glory Girls	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	11:00
Arcane Athletics	Inferno	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	11:05
Judges Break					11:10
					11:15
USA Wildcats	Untamed	USASF Cheer Worlds	Level 6	U18 NT COED	11:20
BSRI	Revenge	USASF Cheer Worlds	Level 6	U18 NT COED	11:25
Athletix United	Spirit Fire	USASF Cheer Prep - Exhibition	Level 1.1	Mini	11:30
BSRI	Youth Riot	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:35
Athletix United	Dragonflies	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:40
Cheer Athletics Rochester	TaxiCats	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:45
413 Cheer	CODE BLUE	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:50
World Cup	Space Force	The Open Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	11:55
Judges Break					12:00
					12:05
Athletix United	Heart of Gold	TheOpen Cheer Novice - Exhibition	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	12:10
Elite Royalty Allstars	J2 Dynasty	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	12:15
413 cheer	CODE RED	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	12:20
USA Wildcats	Cheetahs	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D1	12:25
Cheer Athletics Rochester	Manhattan Cats	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D1	12:30
Intensity Cheer Elite	Coven	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D2	12:35
BSRI	Lethal	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D2	12:40
Athletix United	Hot Tamales	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior	12:45
USA Wildcats	C4	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior	12:50
Cheer Sport Sharks New England	Obsession	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4.2	Senior	12:55
Judges Break					1:00
					1:05
USA Wildcats	Juco	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	1:10
BSRI	Savage	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	1:15
Athletix United	Spitfires	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	1:20
World Cup	Guardians	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	1:25
Intensity Cheer Elite	Senior Spice	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Senior	1:30
Judges Break					1:35
Cheer Athletics Rochester	AlleyKatz	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior Coed	1:40
USA Wildcats	Senior Red	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior	1:45
BSRI	Fearless	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 5	Senior Coed	1:50

The CheerExpo Hartford, February 14-15, 2026

Connecticut Convention Center 100 Columbus Blvd, Hartford, CT 06103

Sunday Schedule

	Gym Name	Team Name	Division			Perform	
Session One	Elite Royalty Allstars	Crown Chasers	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Youth	9:00	
	NorthEnd Royalty	Purple Reign	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Youth	9:05	
	USA Wildcats	Sassycats	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Youth	9:10	
	413 Cheer	Code Pink	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.2	Youth	9:15	
	Athletix United	Spirit Fire	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Mini	9:20	
	USA Wildcats	IBK	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny	9:25	
	Athletix United	Tiny Gold Rush	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny	9:30	
	413 Cheer	Code Green	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	9:35	
	Elite Royalty Allstars	Tiny Tiaras	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	9:40	
	USA Wildcats	Legacy	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Junior	9:45	
	USA Wildcats	Diva cats	USASF Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini	9:50	
	World Cup	Saturn	TheOpen Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Junior	9:55	
	World Cup	Sunnies	TheOpen Cheer Prep	Level 2.1	Junior	10:00	
	World Cup	Stardust	TheOpen Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Mini	10:05	
	NorthEnd Royalty	Royal Divas	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 1.1	Senior	10:10	
	USA Wildcats	Thunder	USASF Cheer Prep	Level 2.1	Junior	10:15	
	Athletix United	Gold Dragons	TheOpen Cheer Prep	Level 2.2	Senior	10:20	
	Judges Break						10:25
							10:30
	Session Two	Athletix United	Heart of Gold	TheOpen Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Mini Novice	10:35
World Cup		Cosmos	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior Coed	10:40	
World Cup		Angels	TheOpen Cheer Novice	Level 1 w/R	Tiny Novice	10:45	
Cheer Athletics Rochester		Times Square Tigers	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	10:50	
Athletix United		Youth on Fire	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth Flex	10:55	
USA Wildcats		Glory Girls	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	11:00	
Arcane Athletics		Inferno	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Youth	11:05	
BSRI		Revenge	USASF Cheer Worlds	Level 6	U18 NT COED	11:10	
USA Wildcats		Untamed	USASF Cheer Worlds	Level 6	U18 NT COED	11:15	
413 cheer		CODE BLUE	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:20	
Cheer Athletics Rochester		TaxiCats	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:25	
Athletix United		Dragonflies	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:30	
BSRI		Youth Riot	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Youth	11:35	
						11:40	
Session One Awards 11:40 AM						11:45	
						11:50	
						11:55	
Session Three		World Cup	Space Force	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 1	Mini	12:00
		Elite Royalty Allstars	J2 Dynasty	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	12:05
		413 cheer	CODE RED	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior	12:10
	USA Wildcats	Cheetahs	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D1	12:15	
	Cheer Athletics Rochester	Manhattan Cats	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D1	12:20	
	Intensity Cheer Elite	Coven	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D2	12:25	
	BSRI	Lethal	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 2	Junior Flex - D2	12:30	
	USA Wildcats	C4	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior	12:35	
	Athletix United	Hot Tamales	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior	12:40	
	Cheer Sport Sharks New England	Obsession	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 4.2	Senior	12:45	
	World Cup	Guardians	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior	12:50	
							12:55
	Session Two Awards 12:55 PM						1:00
							1:05
							1:10
							1:15
	USA Wildcats	Juco	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	1:20	
	BSRI	Savage	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	1:25	
	Athletix United	Spitfires	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Junior Flex	1:30	
	Intensity Cheer Elite	Senior Spice	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 1	Senior	1:35	
World Cup	Cosmos	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 4	Senior Coed	1:40		
USA Wildcats	Firecrackers	USASF Cheer Exhibition	All Levels	Any Age	1:45		
Cheer Athletics Rochester	AlleyKatz	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior Coed	1:50		
USA Wildcats	Senior Red	USASF Cheer Elite	Level 3	Senior	1:55		
BSRI	Fearless	TheOpen Cheer Elite	Level 5	Senior Coed	2:00		
						2:05	
						2:10	
Session Three Awards 2:30 PM						2:15	
						2:20	
						2:25	